X32 BROCKHAM BONFIRE BUS FARES 2019
(Cash fares only)

FROM REDHILL TO BONFIRE

ADULT SINGLE £3.50 ® ADULT RETURN £5.00
CHILD SINGLE £2.50 ® CHILD RETURN £4.00

FAMILY TICKET £15 (Return)

FROM REIGATE (BOTH STOPS)
ADULT SINGLE £3.00 ® ADULT RETURN £4.50
CHILD SINGLE £2.00 ® CHILD RETURN £3.50

FAMILY TICKET £13 (Return)

FROM DORKING (BOTH STOPS)

ADULT SINGLE £2.50 ® ADULT RETURN £4.00
CHILD SINGLE £1.50 ® CHILD RETURN £2.50

FAMILY TICKET £12 (Return)

FROM BONFIRE BACK TO THE 3 LOCATIONS ARE THE SINGLE FARE ONLY

e FAMILY TICKETS ARE BASED ON 2 ADULTS AND 2 CHILDREN

e CHILDREN 4 YEARS OLD OR YOUNGER TRAVEL FOR FREE WHEN ACCOMPANIED BY A FARE
PAYING ADULT

e NATIONAL CONCESSIONARY BUS PASS HOLDERS ARE CHARGED AT ADULT RATE

e CHILD FARE APPLIES TO CHILDREN AGED 5 — 15 YEARS OLD. THOSE AGED 14 & 15 ARE ASKED TO
BRING PROOF OF AGE ID

e NO OTHER BUS PASS, TRAVEL CARD OR BUS COMPANY STAFF PASS IS VALID ON THIS SERVICE
e HOLDERS OF POLICE WARRANT CARDS TRAVEL FOR FREE ON THIS SERVICE
e STAFF HAVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE TRAVEL

e LOSS OF TICKET WILL RESULT IN FULL PAYMENT AGAIN



Ensignious



